
AGENDA NOTES 

Solicitation Name and Number 
Non - CDL Truck Rental (Emergency) 

Procurement Agent Le’Shan Jones 

Date Solicitation bid prices expires. N/A 

Solicitation Name, Number and 
Contract Number of expiring/expired 
contract  

N/A 

Previous Contract Number, Contractor 
Name and Award Amount  

PO 1292080  
Total $689,044.00 
Initial                               $505,200.00  
Change Order #1            $183,844.00 

Previous Amount Spent on 
Expiring/Expired Contract 

Total $577,044.00 
Initial  $505,200.00 
Change Order #1              $71,844.00 

Prime Contractor Information and 
LSBE  

RDK Assets, Inc. dba RDK Truck Sales 
Richard Kemner-Principal CEO 
Years in Business: 26 
Years doing business with DeKalb: 18 

Attachments Change Order Request No. 2 




